

PROFILES IN PRESERVATION PROGRAM

Historic Marker and Book Program for the Garden District, New Orleans

PURPOSE: To educate the general public about the Garden District's significant buildings as well as outstanding events and people involved in their histories. By thoroughly researching the homes' histories, we will capture and preserve them in custom, permanent bronze markers to be placed outside the homes. Professional exterior, interior and garden photographs will be taken, which subscribing homeowners will receive embedded in their detailed history reports bound in personal books.

Finally, the Garden District Association will create and publish a top quality, coffee table-style book including about 100 homes and historic structures with individual histories and

Application accepted by Program Chairman Andrea Bland: _____/___/___

NOTE: Participation in the program does **not** restrict future modification to the home.

photographs. The first 100 subscribers are guaranteed placement in the book at no additional charge. A sponsor group within the neighborhood is underwriting the cost of the book. Sponsors to date include: Andrea and David Bland, Katherine and Tony Gelderman, Susan and Jimmy Gundlach, Jennifer and Dennis Lauscha, Olivia and Archie Manning, Kikie and Robert Priddy, Linda and Tommy Westfeldt, and Whitney Bank.

AP	PLICATION:	
Names of Owners/Subscribers:		
Pro	pperty Address:	
Applicant Signature:		
Ph	one: () Email:	
Subscription Fee—\$3,000 (broken down as follows) NOTE: The Garden District Association		
 2. 	Solid bronze marker, approximately 14" X 21" as per prototype A detailed history by an architectural historian	is a nonprofit organization, but because of the value subscribers receive, the deductible portion is \$0.
3.	Professional photographs of exterior, interior and garden (five)	
	Permission is granted to use these photographs in the anticipated book and for the Garden District Association's marketing materials. Interior shots will not be used for any other purpose without the subscriber's permission.	
4.	Subscriber presentation book design and production	
Payment —Make checks payable to "Garden District Association" and mail to Garden District Association , P.O. Box 50836, New Orleans, LA 70150.		
	Acceptable to donate a copy of personal home history book to The Historic New Orleans Collection Williams Research Center and similar educational/preservation institutions: (initials)	